
-
-

PSR125

 
PSR125
 

 Steer 
 Regional 

 
FEATURES & BENEFITS 
*Special high wearing compound and optimized wide footprint derived from Equal Force Casing
Technology - Extended tire wear life through various operating conditions*High load capacity -
Caters to the higher axle weight associated with Euro VI vehicle emission and other regulations
*Tread sipe organization around grooves - Prevent irregular wear for overall higher mileage
*Specialized pattern block layout - Delivers excellent wet grip performance*Resilient four groove
tread design - Better handling performance and control, with improved damage resistance to road
hazards 
 
 Primewell offers the PSR125 in 1 View all available sizes. 

Tire size PR Load index Speed Approved Outer Tread Max kPa PSI



rating Rim Diamet

er

Depth load

Tubeless 295/80R2

2.5

18PR 154/149 M 9.00 1044 16.5 3750/3

250

850/85

0

123/12

3


