

## **PSR125**

- Steer
- Regional

## **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

\*Special high wearing compound and optimized wide footprint derived from Equal Force Casing Technology - Extended tire wear life through various operating conditions\*High load capacity - Caters to the higher axle weight associated with Euro VI vehicle emission and other regulations \*Tread sipe organization around grooves - Prevent irregular wear for overall higher mileage \*Specialized pattern block layout - Delivers excellent wet grip performance\*Resilient four groove tread design - Better handling performance and control, with improved damage resistance to road hazards

Primewell offers the PSR125 in 1 View all available sizes.

				rating	Rim	Diamet	Depth	load		
						er		,		
Tubeless	295/80R2	18PR	154/149	М	9.00	1044	16.5	3750/3	850/85	123/12
	2.5							250	0	3